

THSPA



THSPA Meet Judge's Certification

This is to certify that

Calvin Boykin

has completed the requirements set forth by the

Texas High School Powerlifting Association

demonstrating the skills and competancy required to perform the duties of

Powerlifting Meet Judge

and is eligible to judge all THSPA Powerlifting Meets up to and including the THSPA State Championships

This certification is valid for the powerlifting seasons of

2020 and 2021

Certification # 20202983 was issued on 2/10/2020



Texas High School **Powerlifting Association**



THSPA State Powerlifting Judge's Card

This is to certify that

Calvin Boykin

has passed all certification requirements, and is officially licensed as a THSPA State Powerlifting Judge. This card signifies eligibility to judge all THSPA powerlifting meets up to and including the THSPA State Championships.

This certification is valid for the powerlifting seasons of 2020 and 2021

Certification #

20202983 was issued on

2/10/2020